Smock Fansler Corporation

2910 W. Minnesota Street

Indianapolis

IN

47396

46241-

INVOICE

(317) 248-8371

Bill To: TOWN OF YORKTOWN, INDIANA

C/O TOWN MANGER PETE OLSON

2400 S. RUSS ST

YORKTOWN

ΙN

Invoice No: 3512

Date: 8/14/2019

Due Date: 9/13/2019

Job No: 19067

Description: YORKTOWN SENSORY PLAZA

PO #:

Quantity	Description SENSORY PLAZA WITHIN YORKTOWN CIVIC GREEN	Unit Price	Extended Price	
1.00	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	17,500.00	17,500.00	

Thank You For Your Business!

Amount Now Due:

17,500.00

Terms: NET 30 DAYS

INDIANA EXEMPT

0.00

	17 <00 00	\$00% ¢	\$ 17 500 00		\$ 17 500 00	A	25 000 00	÷	GRAND TOTALS	
		0% \$	-		\$					
	•	0% \$	\$		- \$			_		
	1	0% \$	\$		\$ -					
	1	0% \$	\$ -		\$ -					
		0% \$	\$							
	•	0% \$	-		÷					
		0% \$	-		÷					
		0% \$	-							
	1	0% \$	-		\$					
	,	0% \$	-		\$.4	24
	1	0% \$	-		-				3	23
		L	-		\$				2	22
		0% \$	\$		\$				01	21
		0% \$	-						20	2
		0% \$	-		\$				19	_
									18	_
		Ц	-		-				7	17
		0% \$	\$						16	1
	1	0% \$	\$						15	1
		0% \$	\$		- \$				14	_
		0% \$	\$						13	_
			∽						12	_
	ı		.		\$				11	_
					\$				10	_
		0% \$	-		-				9	
			\$		\$				00	
			.						7	
		0% \$			\$				6	
			•		\$				5	
					\$			1		
		0% \$			\$		7,500.00	\$	_	
	10,000.00	0% \$					10,000.00	89	2 Schematic Design and Proposal	
	1	100% \$	\$ 17,500.00		\$ 17,500.00		17,500.00	S	1 Intitial Design and Proposal	
			(D+E+F)	D OR E)		(v : u)				
			TODATE	NOTIN	THOLLENGE	(D+E)				
	(C-G)	(0,0)	AND STORED	STORED	THIS PERIOD	APPI ICATION	*ALCE			170
KETAINAGE	BALANCE	G+C)	COMBLETED TOTAL	MATERIALS	COMPLETED	VALUE WORK	SCHEDULED	SCH	M DESCRIPTION OF WORK	MALL
I	Н		G	F	Е	D	С			⊳
		19-067								
		8/16/2019	PERIOD TO:			een - Design	Yorktown Civic Green -	ktown (Sensory Plaza within Yorl	
		8/14/2019	APPLICATION DATE:							
		-	APPLICATION NO:							

AFFIDAVIT AND WAIVER OF LIEN

[] Final [X] Partial [] Payment to Follow
State of Indiana County of Marion
T.M. Fansler, being duly sworn states that he is the CEO of SMOCK FANSLER CORP. having contracted with: Town of Yorktown, Indiana to furnish certain labor, materials, and/or services as follows: Misc. Construction for a project known as. SFC#19-067 Yorktown Sensory Plaza located at Yorktown, IN and does hereby state on behalf of the aforementioned contractor:
(PARTIAL WAIVER) that there is due from the owner the sum of: (\$17,500.00)
Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and No/100
[] receipt of which is hereby acknowledged; or
[X] the payment of which has been promised as the sole consideration of this Affidavit and Partial Waiver of Lien which is given solely with respect to said amount, and which waiver shall be effective only upon receipt of payment thereof by the undersigned;
(FINAL WAIVER) that the final balance due from the owner is the sum of (\$0.00)
 receipt of which is hereby acknowledged; or the payment of which has been promised as the sole consideration of this Affidavit and Final Waiver of Lien which shall become effective upon receipt of such payment.
THEREFORE, the undersigned waives and releases unto the Owner of said premises, any and all lien or claim whatsoever on the above-described property and improvements thereon on account of Labor, Materials, and/or Services, furnished by the undersigned thereto, subject to limitations or conditions expressed herein, if any; and further certifies that no other party has any claim or right to a lien on account of any work performed, materials, or services furnished to the undersigned for said project, and within the scope of this affidavit and waiver. SMOCK FANSLER CORP. By Title CEO T. M. Fansler
WITNESS MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL, this 14th day of August, 2019. Melissa J. Laue Notary Public **CEAT

My commission expires October 23, 2024

Residing in Morgan County

